
Magic Lanterns
—AND-

ACCESSORIES.

PHOTO SUP PLIES.
T.P.ANDREWS,

lOO Montgomery St.

COO CKOCKER-LANQLEY DIRECTORY. COO 467

COOK H. N. BELTING CO.
Milton H. Cook manager, leather belting
and bose, 317-319 Mission, telephone Main
263

Cook Horace C, shipping clerk Baxter Por-
trait Co., r. 2622 Bush

Cook Ira, cooper Commissary of Subsistence
U. S. A., r. East Oakland

Cook Irene, vocalist Tivoli Opera House, r.

1613 Jones
Cook Irving B., bookkeeper S. P. Taylor's

Sons, r. 59 Noe
Cook Isaac, engineer Thomas C. Butterworth,

r. 236, 10th
Cook J. A. Mrs., widow, r. 1628 Pierce
Cook James, cutter Abe Harshall, r. 626 Turk
Cook James, policeman, r. 804% Turk
Cook James H., painter, r. 213 Natoma
Cook James M., conductor Market St.

1077 Tennessee
Cook James S., teamster W. P. Fuller & Co.,

r. 314'^ Clementina
Cook J. D. B. Mrs., r. 419 Stockton
Cook Jesse B., sergeant police, r. 122 De Long

Av
COOK J. J.

vice-president Taber Photographic Co., 121
Post, r. Yosemite Valley, Cal

r. 8 Derby PI
(Moore, Ferguson & Co.)

Ry, r.

Cook John,
Cook John

Baker
Cook John,
Cook John,
Cook John,

1721

r.

r.

baker, r. 1403 Montgomery
carpenter, r. 759 Harrison
cook, r. 213 Tehama

Cook John Jr., bricklayer, r. 432 Turk
Cook John Jr., stevedore, r. 1613 Jones
Cook John Mrs., widow, r. 1613 Jones
Cook John G. (Knox & Cook) r. 1223 O'Farrell
Cook John R., manufacturers' agent, 23 Davis,

room 32, r. East Oakland
Cook John T., copyist County Clerk's Office,

17 Oak
Cook John V., carpenter Market St. Ry,

526 Kearny
Cook Josephine A., widow, r. 1628 Pierce
Cook Julia Mrs., dressmaking, 1419 Ellis
Cook Kate, widow, r. 753 Harrison
Cook Leon, salesman, r. 1411a Sacramento
Cook Leon H., cashier Standard Biscuit Co.,

r. 1819 Laguna
Coot Lester S., hostler, r. 6 Juniper
Cook Lewis, agent, r. 633 Natoma
Cook L. M. Mrs., nurse, r. 1412% Guerrero
Cook Lucinda Mrs., r. Our Lady's Home
Cook Luella L., widow, r. 3924. 19th
Cook M. A., merchant, r. 800 Kearny
Cook Margaret Miss, dressmaker, r.

Cook Mary, widow, r. 12 Zoe rear
Cook Mary, widow, r. 522 O'Farrell
Cook Mary E. Miss, stenographer,

Jackson
Cook Mary M., widow, r. 119 Jones
Cook Mary R., dressmaker, r. 759 Harrison
Cook Matthew, baker, r. 127V2 Wildey
Cook Michael, janitor, 530 California,

Silver
Cook Michael S., r. 530 Point Lobos Av
Cook Milton, clerk Cowen & Cowen, r

Sacramento
COOK MILTON H.

manager H. N. Cook Belting Co., 317-319
Mission, r. 2303 Scott

Cook Milton M., clerk Bass-Hueter Paint Co.,
r. 1628 Pierce

Cook M. M., salesman Goodyear Rubber Co.,
r. 791 Sutter

Morton L., publisher and advertising
agent, 82 Flood Bldg

Cook N. Mrs., bakery, 6141/2 Post, r. 614 Taylor
Cook Nathan I., bookkeeper Dallemand & Co.,

1. 1819 Laguna
Cook Nellie F. Mrs., lodgings, 232 Van Ness

Av
Cook Pardon A., r. 2212 Sutter
Cook Patrick, longshoreman, r,

Cook Peter, mattress maker Cal. Lounge and
Mattress Co., r. 533 Commercial

418 Ellis

r. 1015

120

1411a

Cook

12 Zoe rear

OREGON |/APROVE^\ENT CO.

.andStEA/A
Coals

709 Willow Av
McPhee, r. 1546

Cook Philip, steward, r. 2316 Bryant
Cook Richard, carpenter, SE cor Steiner and

Sacramento, r. 2223 Pine
Cook Robert R., mill hand, r.

Cook Samuel, foreman C. A.
Howard

Cook Simon, student, r. 1411a Sacramento
Cook Sophie, widow, r. 1411a Sacramento
Cook Stonewall J., cooper Lachman & Jacobi,

r. I Verona PI
Cook T. H., bird trainer, r. 737 Howard
Cook Theodore, harness maker Patrick W.

Lahaney, r. 134 Langton
COOK THOMAS & SON

(London, Eng.) railroad and steamship
ticket agents and money brokers, Charles
E. Stokes agent, 621 Market

Cook Thomas F., window cleaner, r. 204%
Eddy rear

Cook Thomas F. H., well digger, r. E s Brod-
erick bet North Point and Beach

Cook Thomas H., canvasser, r. 263. 3d
Cook Thomas S., with La Grande Laundry, r.

19a Lafayette
Cook Ucilla E., widow, r. 2225'Howard
Cook Walter A., manager William H. Fake,

1725 Haight
Cook Walter G., foreman P. J. Smith, r. 2 Juri
Cook Walter H., clerk Freight Auditor's dept

S. P. Co., r. 1126 Vallejo
Cook Walter I., warehouseman McNabb &

Smith, r. 753 Harrison
Cook Warren F., teacher, r. 132 McAllister
Cook Wilber B., bookbinder, r. 915 Hayes
Cook William (Cook & Co.) r. 504 Geary
Cook William, baker J. Schultz & Co., r. 736

Union
Cook William, clerk Diedrich R. Jurgens, r.

2513 Mission
Cook William, driver Smith's Cash Store, r.

15 Yerba Buena
Cook William, sawyer Sanborn, Vail & Co., r.

549 Folsom
Cook William, sorter Cal. Broom Mfg Co., r.

129a, 14th
Cook William, teamster, r. 1613 Jones
Cook William C, conductor Market St. Ry, r.

1043 Noe
Cook William C. Jr., bookkeeper, r. 629 O'Far-

rell

Cook William H., bookkeeper Raphael Weill
& Co., r. 901 Powell

Cook William H., contractor, r. 20 Moulton
Cook William Hoff (Cook & Sweeney) r. 3209

Clay
Cook William J., woodworker William L.

Hollman, r. 759 Harrison
Cook William L., warehouseman, r. 2511 Lar-

kin
Cook William N., carpenter, r. 401 Capitol Av
Cook W. Stanley, cabinet maker A. Hermann

& Co., r. 549 Folsom
COOK & BERNHEIMEB CO. THE

(New York) wholesale liquors, I. W. King-
man Pacific Coast agent, 47, 1st

COOK & CO.
(incorporated) Isidore H. Ackerman secre-
tary and manager, wholesale and retail

crockery, glass and plated ware, 123

Kearny
Cook & Co. (William Cook and estate of Fred

Gibson) liquors, 993 Market
COOK & SWEENEY

(William Hoff Cook and Edwin M. Swee-
ney) attorneys-at-law, 19-20 Chronicle Bldg

MccMwiM
PACIFIC COAST AQENT*.

X34 Market Street.
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